ARENA CROSS

Riders4Riders 2022
magmiming

Num. Pos. Pilota

1 1 TURRINI Patrick

8 6  CAZZOLA Edoardo

14 2 MONACI Gianmarco

16 8  ARZANI Leonardo

53 4 CHIAPPONE Simone

56 9  GIGLI Davide

72 5  CAROZZA Riccardo

88 3 FONTANAZZI Alessandro

99 7 MONTI Michele M.
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Classe
Quad
Quad
Quad
Quad
Quad
Quad
Quad
Quad
Quad

Quad - Gara 1

Elenco partenti (9)

Categoria Team - Motoclub
Enduro Sanremo
Enduro Sanremo
Scorpioni
Team Quad Tity & Amarenas
Enduro Sanremo
A.M.C. Garfagnana
Enduro Sanremo
Team Quad Tity & Amarenas
Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl

Esposto ore : 11:53

Carpi, sabato 29 ottobre 2022

Moto

Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki

Honda

Transp .
27006
20122
20125
20130
20123
20132
20131
20124
20119
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